
North Carolina Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Sara Warren 105 
Hadley Perry 110 
Zoeth Pardo 110 
Morgan Foy 120 
Waylan Collins 125 
Iyanna Crawford 130 
Madelyn Korvink 135 
Abigail Pursley 140 
Faith Bane 145 
Keira Rosenmarkle 170 

 
North Carolina Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Christopher Goucher 100 
Ryan Johnson 106 
Joseph Little III 113 
Anirudh Baddi 120 
Mac Johnson 120 
Chris Braxton 126 
Tye Johnson 126 
Gabriel Rogers 126 
Tiaj Thao 132 
Tyler Watt 138 
Dylan Welch 138 
Bryce Perry 138 
Jaylen Bethea 144 
Michael Fischer 144 
John Schulz 150 
Joshua Stonebraker 150 
Jackson Rowling 150 
Bentley Sly 150 
Troy Shannon 157 
Braden Reynolds 157 
Chase Hernandez 157 
Jeremiah Johnson 165 
Andrew Meadows 165 



Dominic Blue 175 
Jack Harty 175 
Noah Michael 175 
Troy Deniz 190 
Dominic Hittepole 190 
Jojo Trahan 285 
Damien Couture 285 

 
North Carolina Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Christopher Goucher 100 
Ryan Johnson 106 
Joseph Little III 113 
Anirudh Baddi 120 
Mac Johnson 120 
Chris Braxton 126 
Gabriel Rogers 126 
Tye Johnson 126 
Tiaj Thao 132 
Bryce Perry 138 
Dylan Welch 138 
Tyler Watt 138 
Jaylen Bethea 144 
Michael Fischer 144 
Joshua Stonebraker 150 
Bentley Sly 150 
Jackson Rowling 150 
John Schulz 150 
Braden Reynolds 157 
Chase Hernandez 157 
Troy Shannon 157 
Jeremiah Johnson 165 
Andrew Meadows 165 
Jack Harty 175 
Noah Michael 175 
Dominic Blue 175 
Troy Deniz 190 
Dominic Hittepole 190 



Jojo Trahan 285 
Damien Couture 285 

 


